Hence, no stock options have been granted to 
the Chairman & Managing Director and Executive Directors for the year 2014-2015.

Non-Executive Directors:

None of the Non-Executive Directors have any pecuniary interest or transactions with the Company, except receiving sitting fee 
of `4500 (Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred Only) and incidental expenses of `3000 (Rupees Three Thousand Only) from the 
Company for attending each meeting of the Board/Audit Committee/Nomination and Remuneration Committee/Corporate Social 
Responsibility Committee/Risk Management Committee of Directors and for attending the Independent Directors meeting.

[...]

4. Smt. Bina Engineer Whole Time Director and Chief Financial Officer Nil 
5. Shri N. B. Gohil Whole Time Director 15.71%
6. Shri Anil Agrawal Company Secretary 14%

The Other Directors are Non Executive Directors and are receiving sitting fee of ` 4500 (Rupees Four Thousand Five Hundred Only) 
and incidental expenses of ` 3000 (Rupees Three Thousand Only) from the Company for attending each meeting of the Board/Audit 
Committee/Nomination and Remuneration Committee/Corporate Social Responsibility Committee/Risk Management Committee of